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Every race, every game, every day.
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Horse

Bathurst - Race 1

A

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

Promesa
The First Ring
Yak
Australiano
Aussie Lindbergh
Double Award
Echo Chamber

Miss Merlin

Tamworth - Race 1

-

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

Metal Bar
Oakfield Blackhawk
Set To Fight
Stable Talk
Time To Shine
Eroteme
Mysterious Lady
She Gives A Damn

Pakenham - Race 1

I

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Altinks
Doctor Rick
Giottino
Keep Ya Distance
The American
Vintage Diesel
Caddy
Heleva Deel
Jens

Narrabri Coco

Bathurst - Race 2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Bye Bye Charlie
Carissimo
Judicial Authority
Mandalong Flag
Pumpernickel
Remus

Bella Days

Power Rank
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Shell Be Apples
10 Twice On Sunday

Pakenham - Race 2

I

Barneys Blaze
Liberalized

Artiste

4
5

6 Bout
7 Dark And Twisted
8 Halvoya

9 Making Headway
10 Selvedge

11 Tydiva

Tamworth - Race 2

1 Cut Em Up
Freethinker
Spirit Of Pluto
The Gossiper
Beauty Empress
El Perri
Greyt Effort
Miz Mosley
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Supreme Belle
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Sure Strategy
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Albanjo
12 Askew

Bathurst - Race 3

I

Questar
2 Just Ace

3 Lemaire

6 Choice Deel

7 Charge Again
8 Noble Banner
9 Sombre Prize

Pakenham - Race 3

1 Billy Be

2 Castrofrancaru

3 Come On Son

4 Land Of The Brave
5 Lord Havelock

Horse

Power Rank
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Moonracer
Rewardus

Shock Zone

6
7
8
9

Sudann
10 Lochies Song
11 Our Marli Jay
13 Starmania 11

Tamworth - Race 3

A

French Response
Casirina
Chapal
Lucky Jackson
Lovetheinvasion
Phylave
Kliftee

The Equinator
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Loving Home
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10 Talent Award

Bathurst - Race 4

A

Maternal Gift
Chocolate Kisses
Art Angel
Military Star
Cellbridge
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Little Zipper
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Pippie Star

Pakenham - Race 4
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Dubawi Prince
Sir Edwin Landseer
Sheza Sniper
Grand Quill
Wineglass Bay
Manhattan Sting
Uniquely
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Blazing Lace

10 Mischinka

Tamworth - Race 4
1 Trumped Up
2 Knights Raptor
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13
14

Horse

Mr Whitacre
Sportspak
Who Shot Muma
Another Player
Fenyx
Lovely Spirit
Luna Bea
Tamlika
Calaveras

Super Rocker

Pakenham - Race 5
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Jagged Edge
Roddandtodd
Real Feeling
Unicorny
French Star
Wild Charlotte
Ourzacracker

Sizzling Nymph

Bathurst - Race 5
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10

Buzzoni
Smugglers Bay
Tags
Clay Pan Boogie
Missile Miss
Renzulli

Rewarded Princess

Tamworth - Race 5
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Blinkin Fast
Being Naughty
Fight For Love
Time To Dazzle

Poet Lad
Lord Magnussen

Ziggi Rocks

Go Lennie Go
Moon Over Menah
Midnight Magic
Southern Cloud

Power Rank

[
N | e

=
N

[EEY
w



H

15 Paavo

16 Previso

Pakenham - Race 6

2 Gojazz

3 Doctor Coto
4 Toorak Warrior
5 Chain Of Command
6 Diesel N Dust
7 Montera

9 Sessions Road
11 Yankee Lou
12 Jugs

13 Hit The Rim
14 Art Academy

Bathurst - Race 6

1 Sharpshooter
3 Feeling Mighty
4 Williamson

6 Khitaamy

8 Red Marauder
9 Shes Smart
10 My Little Racer
11 Byzantium
12 Fioravanti
13 Gohan

Tamworth - Race 6
1 Cosmic Reign
Vertical
Righthere Rightnow
Equities
Demeurer
Autumn Ridge
Bethpage
Hes Our Toy Boy
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Shes Rubicool
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Grove Street
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One Of The Kind
12 Dragoneight

Pakenham - Race 7

Horse

Power Rank
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Horse

Blood Sweat Tears
Demilitarized
Galantheum

Miette Star
Be Miss Luchy
Unchain My Bike
Paris Gem
Brookwyn
Our Girl Babs

Bathurst - Race 7
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2
4
7
8
9
10

12
13

Careering Away
Hendos Magic
Telfer
Lunar Rain
Crown Dancer
Never Been Another
Quick Spin
Bemboka

Dynamic Dynasty

Pakenham - Race 8

1
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Port Royal
Gladiolo
Alfoil
Big Darryl
Pacific Rim
Charmed Individual
Starring Role
All Tiara
Our Hopeinfaith
Jacin Talee

Crooked Hillary

Tamworth - Race 7

N
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Rubic Honour
Dixie Can
Shes Spicy
The Wayfarer
Outreach Belle
Frivolosophy

Flowrider

Power Rank
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11 Cash Factor




